1. FT Bambini EASY Tl
2021.09.05 Rotthal at: DAI-Trophy 2021 (0,848 km) Date: 05.09.2021 Timing
Results Time: 09:00

Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Natio| Class Best In | km/h 2nd Best

1 163 | Antonio Cocchian| Tsunami RT IT Bambini Eq 47.733 7 63,956 47.808

2 151 | Alan Tomaev Tsunami RT (074 Bambini Eq 48.116 11 63,447 48.151

3 51 Andrii Kruglyk Tsunami RT UA Bambini Ea 48.567 | 13 62,857 48.598

4 20 Gioele Vettorazzi IT Bambini Eq 48.670 11 62,724 48.833

5 98 Etienne Weissen| RTR Racing AT Bambini Ea 49.328 9 61,888 49.404

6 99 | Magdalena Plano| Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 49.660 | 10 61,474 49.798

7 85 Luca Fuertbauer | Fuertbauer Racin | AT Bambini Eq 49.854 11 61,235 49.856

8 149 | Eliah Knoll RTR Racing Tea | - Bambini Eq 50.128 7 60,900 50.372

9 6 Johannes Kellner AT Bambini Eq 55.707 4 54,801 55.835
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1. FT Bambini EASY Chron

2021.09.05 Rotthal at: DAI-Trophy 2021 (0,848 km) Date: 05.09.2021 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 09:00
Lap Antonio Cocchianella Alan Tomaev Andrii Kruglyk Gioele Vettorazzi Etienne Weissengruber | Magdalena Planotscher Luca Fuertbauer
163 151 51 20 98 99 85
2 50.317 51.200 51.315 55.422 57.636 56.335 54.490
3 49.391 -0.926 49.397 -1.803 49.353 -1.962 51.618 -3.804 51.759 -5.877 51.873 -4.462 51.443 -3.047
4 48.051 -1.340 48.529 -0.868 48.763 -0.590 50.925 -0.693 51.081 -0.678 51.415 -0.458 51.066 -0.377
5 48.309 +0.258 48.170 -0.359 48.624 -0.139 50.246 -0.679 51.139 +0.058 50.741 -0.674 50.826 -0.240
6 48.534 +0.225 48.411 +0.241 48.751 +0.127 49.500 -0.746 50.976 -0.163 51.103 +0.362 59.712 +8.886
7 47.733 -0.801 48.208 -0.203 48.622 -0.129 48.954 -0.546 49.577 -1.399 49.834 -1.269 50.438 -9.274
8 47.808 +0.075 48.818 +0.610 49.182 +0.560 49.137 +0.183 49.925 +0.348 49.798 -0.036 49.856 -0.582
9 47.877 +0.069 48.151 -0.667 49.054 -0.128 48.833 -0.304 49.328 -0.597 50.052 +0.254 49.993 +0.137
10 48.472 +0.595 48.263 +0.112 48.765 -0.289 49.377 +0.544 49.404 +0.076 49.660 -0.392 50.296 +0.303
11 48.100 -0.372 48.116 -0.147 48.656 -0.109 48.670 -0.707 50.941 +1.537 50.353 +0.693 49.854 -0.442
12 48.276 +0.176 48.194 +0.078 48.598 -0.058 48.899 +0.229 49.445 -1.496 50.348 -0.005 50.401 +0.547
13 47.962 -0.314 48.355 +0.161 48.567 -0.031
[ Avg. | 48.403 | 48.651 [ 49.021 | 50.144 [ 51.019 | 51.047 | 51.670 |
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1. FT Bambini EASY Chron

2021.09.05 Rotthal at: DAI-Trophy 2021 (0,848 km) Date: 05.09.2021 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 09:00
Lap Eliah Knoll Johannes Kellner
149

1 - -

2 54.671 57.635

3 51.064 -3.607 55.835 -1.800

4 50.820 -0.244 55.707 -0.128

5 50.768 -0.052 56.345 +0.638

6 50.372 -0.396 56.310 -0.035

7 50.128 -0.244 56.164 -0.146

8 57.042 +0.878

9 57.015 -0.027

10 56.016 -0.999

11 58.289 +2.273

12

13

[ Avg. |  51.304 |  56.636 |
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Q Bambini EASY Thisis

2021.09.05 Rotthal at: DAI-Trophy 2021 (0,848 km) Date: 05.09.2021 Timing

Results Time: 10:32
Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Natio| Class Best In | km/h 2nd Best
1 163 | Antonio Cocchian| Tsunami RT IT Bambini Eq 47.120 6 64,788 47.243
2 51 Andrii Kruglyk Tsunami RT UA Bambini Ea 47.436 9 64,356 47.534
3 20 Gioele Vettorazzi IT Bambini Eq 47.812 7 63,850 47.948
4 99 Magdalena Plano| Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 48.142 6 63,412 48.495
5 98 Etienne Weissen| RTR Racing AT Bambini Ea 48.250 7 63,270 48.298
6 151 | Alan Tomaev Tsunami RT CZ Bambini Eq 48.396 7 63,080 48.575
7 149 | Eliah Knoll RTR Racing Tea | - Bambini Eq 48.562 7 62,864 48.576
8 85 Luca Fuertbauer | Fuertbauer Racin | AT Bambini Eq 49.020 7 62,277 49.176
DQ | 6 Johannes Kellner AT Bambini Eq 54.345 5 56,174 54.964

Page 1, (Printed: 05.09.2021 22:59)

i

TRACK TIMING

Software Solutions

Rennleiter:

Sportkommissar :

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:




Q Bambini EASY Chronk

2021.09.05 Rotthal at: DAI-Trophy 2021 (0,848 km) Date: 05.09.2021 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 10:32
Lap Antonio Cocchianella Andrii Kruglyk Gioele Vettorazzi Magdalena Planotscher | Etienne Weissengruber Alan Tomaev Eliah Knoll
163 51 20 99 98 151 149
2 48.604 57.440 53.641 52.990 54.105 59.129 49.923
3 47.548 -1.056 1:12.352 +14.912 49.224 -4.417 49.532 -3.458 50.914 -3.191 1:08.382 +9.253 48.995 -0.928
4 47.344 -0.204 53.576 -18.776 48.957 -0.267 48.968 -0.564 48.328 -2.586 59.199 -9.183 49.176 +0.181
5 47.243 -0.101 47.969 -5.607 47.948 -1.009 48.572 -0.396 48.445 +0.117 49.281 -9.918 48.709 -0.467
6 47.120 -0.123 48.279 +0.310 48.207 +0.259 48.142 -0.430 48.298 -0.147 49.756 +0.475 48.576 -0.133
7 47.637 +0.517 47.597 -0.682 47.812 -0.395 48.495 +0.353 48.250 -0.048 48.396 -1.360 48.562 -0.014
8 47.435 -0.202 47.998 +0.401 47.985 +0.173 48.823 +0.328 48.368 +0.118 48.611 +0.215 48.733 +0.171
9 47.368 -0.067 47.436 -0.562 49.445 +1.460 49.853 +1.030 48.387 +0.019 48.727 +0.116 48.707 -0.026
10 48.496 +1.128 47.725 +0.289 49.723 +0.278 49.625 -0.228 48.884 +0.497 48.581 -0.146 48.628 -0.079
11 47.499 -0.997 47.534 -0.191 48.314 -1.409 48.539 -1.086 48.697 -0.187 48.575 -0.006 49.737 +1.109
12 47.809 +0.275 48.722 +0.025 48.753 +0.178 48.630 -1.107
13 47.794 -0.015 48.678 -0.044 48.782 +0.029 48.973 +0.343
14 47.721 -0.073 48.786 +0.108 49.450 +0.668 48.637 -0.336
[ Avg. | 47.629 | 50.864 | 49.126 | 49.354 | 49.143 | 51.971 | 48.922 |
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This is

Q Bambini EASY

2021.09.05 Rotthal at: DAI-Trophy 2021 (0,848 km)
Laptimes of

ClthnX
Date: 05.09.2021 Timing

Time: 10:32

Lap Luca Fuertbauer Johannes Kellner
85

1 - -
2 54.127 58.124
3 52.206 -1.921 57.464 -0.660
4 51.418 -0.788 55.939 -1.525
5 51.700 +0.282 54.345 -1.594
6 49.323 -2.377 55.055 +0.710
7 49.020 -0.303 55.432 +0.377
8 49.454 +0.434 54.964 -0.468
9 59.626 +10.172 55.607 +0.643
10 52.388 -7.238 56.526 +0.919
11 49.684 -2.704 56.791 +0.265
12 49.176 -0.508 57.208 +0.417
13 49.289 +0.113
14

[ Avg. | 51.451 56.132
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PF Bambini EASY Tt
2021.09.05 Rotthal at: DAI-Trophy 2021 (0,848 km) Date: 05.09.2021 Timing
Results Time: 11:54

Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Natio| Class Lap | Total Diff.

1 163 | Antonio Cocchian Tsunami RT IT Bambini Ea 11 8:54.079

2 51 Andrii Kruglyk Tsunami RT UA Bambini Ea 11 8:57.179 3.100
3 20 | Gioele Vettorazzi IT Bambini Ea 11 9:08.005 13.926
4 149 | Eliah Knoll RTR Racing Tea | - Bambini Ea 11 9:08.761 14.682
5 151 | Alan Tomaev Tsunami RT UA Bambini Ea 11 9:13.778 19.699
6 85 | Luca Fuertbauer Fuertbauer Racin | AT Bambini Ea 11 9:30.007 35.928
7 6 Johannes Kellner AT Bambini Ea 10 9:42.504 - 1lap --
8 99 | Magdalena Plano Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 0 10.621 | -- 11 laps --
DQ | 98 | Etienne Weissen RTR Racing AT Bambini Ea 11 9:10.485 DQ
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PF Bambini EASY Chron

2021.09.05 Rotthal at: DAI-Trophy 2021 (0,848 km) Date: 05.09.2021 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 11:54
Lap Antonio Cocchianella Andrii Kruglyk Alan Tomaev Gioele Vettorazzi Eliah Knoll Luca Fuertbauer Johannes Kellner
163 51 151 20 149 85
1 48.409 48.553 49.669 49.337 50.462 58.972 56.500
2 47.765 -0.644 48.201 -0.352 49.098 -0.571 49.392 +0.055 49.317 -1.145 50.651 -8.321 57.782 +1.282
3 47.487 -0.278 47.599 -0.602 48.968 -0.130 48.777 -0.615 48.545 -0.772 49.875 -0.776 57.085 -0.697
4 47.337 -0.150 47.755 +0.156 48.382 -0.586 48.546 -0.231 48.721 +0.176 49.782 -0.093 57.131 +0.046
5 47.545 +0.208 47.556 -0.199 48.312 -0.070 48.345 -0.201 48.639 -0.082 49.547 -0.235 57.137 +0.006
6 47.921 +0.376 47.944 +0.388 48.960 +0.648 49.230 +0.885 48.679 +0.040 49.720 +0.173 55.932 -1.205
7 47.561 -0.360 48.306 +0.362 48.739 -0.221 48.789 -0.441 48.751 +0.072 50.138 +0.418 56.215 +0.283
8 47.552 -0.009 47.784 -0.522 48.777 +0.038 48.731 -0.058 48.718 -0.033 50.090 -0.048 58.178 +1.963
9 47.518 -0.034 47.833 +0.049 48.506 -0.271 48.558 -0.173 48.978 +0.260 50.222 +0.132 56.609 -1.569
10 47.717 +0.199 48.177 +0.344 49.064 +0.558 48.980 +0.422 48.506 -0.472 50.944 +0.722 58.531 +1.922
11 47.688 -0.029 47.788 -0.389 50.466 +1.402 49.502 +0.522 49.363 +0.857 49.582 -1.362
[ Avg. | 47682 | 47.954 | 48.995 | 48.926 [ 48.971 | 50.866 [ 57110 \
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PF Bambini EASY Chron

2021.09.05 Rotthal at: DAI-Trophy 2021 (0,848 km) Date: 05.09.2021 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 11:54
Lap Magdalena Planotscher | Etienne Weissengruber
1 50.385
2 49.235 -1.150
3 48.516 -0.719
4 48.673 +0.157
5 48.682 +0.009
6 49.314 +0.632
7 49.058 -0.256
8 50.015 +0.957
9 48.756 -1.259
10 48.861 +0.105
11 48.944 +0.083
[ Avg. ] | 49.131 \
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F Bambini EASY Tt
2021.09.05 Rotthal at: DAI-Trophy 2021 (0,848 km) Date: 05.09.2021 Timing
Results Time: 14:20
Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Natio| Class Lap | Total Diff.
1 163 | Antonio Cocchian Tsunami RT IT Bambini Ea 13 10:34.862
2 51 Andrii Kruglyk Tsunami RT UA Bambini Ea 13 10:42.186 7.324
3 151 | Alan Tomaev Tsunami RT UA Bambini Ea 13 10:48.849 13.987
4 20 | Gioele Vettorazzi IT Bambini Ea 13 10:49.153 14.291
5 149 | Eliah Knoll RTR Racing Tea | - Bambini Ea 13 10:53.815 18.953
6 99 | Magdalena Plano Frasnelli Kart IT Bambini Ea 13 10:53.894 19.032
7 98 | Etienne Weissen RTR Racing AT Bambini Ea 13 11:07.351 32.489
8 85 | Luca Fuertbauer Fuertbauer Racin | AT Bambini Ea 13 11:15.538 40.676
9 6 Johannes Kellner AT Bambini Ea 11 10:44.970 | --2laps --
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F Bambini EASY Chron

2021.09.05 Rotthal at: DAI-Trophy 2021 (0,848 km) Date: 05.09.2021 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 14:20
Lap Antonio Cocchianella Andrii Kruglyk Gioele Vettorazzi Magdalena Planotscher Alan Tomaev Eliah Knoll Etienne Weissengruber
163 51 20 99 151 149
1 48.304 48.440 50.035 51.156 49.260 50.798 51.397
2 47.856 -0.448 48.275 -0.165 48.941 -1.094 49.295 -1.861 48.857 -0.403 49.194 -1.604 49.405 -1.992
3 47.760 -0.096 48.270 -0.005 48.438 -0.503 48.871 -0.424 48.559 -0.298 48.986 -0.208 49.585 +0.180
4 47.751 -0.009 48.427 +0.157 48.338 -0.100 48.753 -0.118 48.790 +0.231 49.290 +0.304 54.686 +5.101
5 47.810 +0.059 48.029 -0.398 48.788 +0.450 48.785 +0.032 48.844 +0.054 48.715 -0.575 49.227 -5.459
6 47.809 -0.001 48.151 +0.122 49.186 +0.398 48.898 +0.113 49.011 +0.167 49.005 +0.290 49.126 -0.101
7 47.730 -0.079 48.606 +0.455 49.178 -0.008 49.229 +0.331 48.765 -0.246 49.273 +0.268 49.350 +0.224
8 47.734 +0.004 48.400 -0.206 48.439 -0.739 49.884 +0.655 48.586 -0.179 49.547 +0.274 49.296 -0.054
9 47.679 -0.055 48.125 -0.275 48.554 +0.115 48.674 -1.210 48.874 +0.288 48.922 -0.625 49.896 +0.600
10 47.768 +0.089 48.527 +0.402 48.458 -0.096 50.290 +1.616 48.589 -0.285 49.562 +0.640 49.013 -0.883
11 47.856 +0.088 48.335 -0.192 49.271 +0.813 48.488 -1.802 49.092 +0.503 49.054 -0.508 49.104 +0.091
12 47.933 +0.077 48.235 -0.100 49.543 +0.272 48.916 +0.428 49.256 +0.164 49.113 +0.059 49.182 +0.078
13 47.853 -0.080 49.225 +0.990 48.663 -0.880 48.935 +0.019 48.966 -0.290 49.090 -0.023 49.281 +0.099
[ Avg. | 47.834 | 48.388 [ 48.910 | 49.244 | 48.881 | 49.273 | 49.888 |
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F Bambini EASY Chron

2021.09.05 Rotthal at: DAI-Trophy 2021 (0,848 km) Date: 05.09.2021 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 14:20
Lap Luca Fuertbauer Johannes Kellner
85

1 50.772 55.700

2 50.059 -0.713 56.508 +0.808

3 49.510 -0.549 57.212 +0.704

4 | 1:.03.043  +13.533 58.894 +1.682

5 49.666 -13.377 57.595 -1.299

6 49.858 +0.192 55.683 -1.912

7 49.449 -0.409 56.586 +0.903

8 49.694 +0.245 58.940 +2.354

9 49.725 +0.031 58.064 -0.876

10 50.931 +1.206 56.894 -1.170

11 49.725 -1.206 57.607 +0.713

12 49.576 -0.149

13 49.954 +0.378

[ Avg. | 50.920 | 57.244 |
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